
Height
SHORT Sleeve

height

Body

width

Measures in inches

A

B

C

*** Measures can vary up to half an inch ***

Body height

Body width

Short Sleeve height

Sizes

JR-SML

JR-M

JR-LG

JR-XL

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

A B D Breast

widthC

T h i s  i l l u s t r a t i o n  i s  p r o p e r t y  o f  M N M  H O C K E Y  

D Breast width

A

B

D

C

Short Sleeve Shirt

WOMEN  Dek multisports

5

5.37

5.75

6.12

6.5

7

7.5

7.87

8.25

8.5

8.75

19.5

21.5

23.5

25.5

26.5

27.5

28.5

29.5

30

30.5

31

16

17

18

19

20

21.5

23

24.5

26

27.5

29

15

16

17

18

19

20.5

22

23.5

25

26.5

28



Height
LONG Sleeve

height

Body

width

Measures in inches

Sizes

JR-SML

JR-M

JR-LG

JR-XL

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

A B D Breast

widthC

A

B

C

*** Measures can vary up to half an inch ***

Body height

Body width

D Breast width

Long Sleeve height

T h i s  i l l u s t r a t i o n  i s  p r o p e r t y  o f  M N M  H O C K E Y  

A

B

C

D

Long Sleeve Shirt

WOMEN  Dek multisports

19.5

21.5

23.5

25.5

26.5

27.5

28.5

29.5

30

30.5

31

16

17

18

19

20

21.5

23

24.5

26

27.5

29

15

16

17

18

19

20.5

22

23.5

25

26.5

28

16.25

18.5

20.5

22.5

23.5

24

24.5

24.75

25

25.25

25.5


